Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/15/2017

NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 8:39:33 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 11
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
010 1 ANTLERED DEER 8 1 9 1 100.00%
7 0 <9 0 100.00%
7 0 8 0 100.00%
7 0 < 8 0 100.00%
7 0 7 0] 100.00%
7 0 <7 0 100.00%
7 0 6 0 100.00%
7 0 <6 0 100.00%
7 0 5 0] 100.00%
7 0 <5 0 100.00%
7 1 4 1 100.00%
6 0 < 4 0 100.00%
6 2 3 2 100.00%
4 3 <3 3 100.00%
1 1 2 6 16.67%
0 < 2 90 0.00%
010 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 180 0 <1 0 100.00%
180 6 0 6 100.00%
015 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 55 3 1 3 100.00%
52 5 <1 5 100.00%
47 47 0 54 87 .04%
0 <0 0 0.00%
022 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 25 1 6 1 100.00%
24 0 <6 0 100.00%
24 0 5 0 100.00%
24 0 <5 0 100.00%
24 0 4 0 100.00%
24 0 < 4 0 100.00%
24 5 3 5 100.00%
19 6 <3 6 100.00%
13 13 2 14 92 _86%
0 < 2 119 0.00%
022 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 12 0 <1 0 100.00%
12 3 0 3 100.00%
023 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 22 0 <1 0 100.00%
22 8 0 8 100.00%
024 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 45 2 < 2 2 100.00%
43 0 1 0 100.00%
43 0 <1 0 100.00%
43 22 0 22 100.00%
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Area Type
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059 3

Description

ANTLERED DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
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Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
94.74%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
40.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
90.91%
0.00%
100.00%
57.89%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Area Type Description

060 1 ANTLERED DEER

060 2 ANY DEER

064 2 ANTLERED MULE DEER O
065 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
066 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
070 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
63.64%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
83.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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075 3
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Description

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANTLERED MULE DEER O
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
77.27%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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080 1
081 1
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089 1

Description

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED DEER
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
17 .65%
0.00%
100 .00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100 .00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
37.50%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100 .00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
33.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
15.38%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
8 2 10 2 100.00%
6 0 < 10 0 100.00%
6 6 9 11 54 _55%
0 <9 91 0.00%
090 1 ANY DEER 6 7 11 12 50.00%
0 < 11 121 0.00%
092 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 1 2 1 100.00%
7 0 <2 0 100.00%
7 0 1 0 100.00%
7 0 <1 0 100.00%
7 6 0 6 100.00%
097 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 2 0 2 100.00%
101 1 ANTLERED DEER 2 2 11 11 18.18%
0 < 11 110 0.00%
102 1 ANY DEER 12 12 11 25 48 .00%
0 < 11 453 0.00%
105 1 ANY DEER 3 2 11 2 100.00%
1 0 < 11 0 100.00%
1 2 10 4 25_00%
0 < 10 79 0.00%
112 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 4 0 <1 0 100.00%
4 1 0 1 100.00%
116 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 0] 0] 4 3 0.00%
0] < 4 17 0.00%
116 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 9 1 5 1 100.00%
8 0 <5 0 100.00%
8 4 4 4 100.00%
4 0 < 4 0 100.00%
4 1 3 1 100.00%
3 0 < 3 0 100.00%
3 0 2 0 100.00%
3 0 <2 0 100.00%
3 3 1 3 100.00%
0 <1 12 0.00%
117 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 5 1 6 1 100.00%
4 0 < 6 0 100.00%
4 3 5 3 100.00%
1 0 <5 0 100.00%
1 2 4 4 25_00%
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ANTLERED DEER
ANTLERED DEER
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0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
57.14%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
0.00%
75.00%
0.00%
10.00%
0.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
128 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 1 1 1 100.00%
5 0 <1 0 100.00%
5 4 0 4 100.00%
130 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 2 2 11 8 25.00%
0 < 11 66 0.00%
138 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 0 <1 0 100.00%
8 4 0 4 100.00%
141 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 6 1 9 1 100.00%
5 2 <9 2 100.00%
3 3 8 3 100.00%
0 < 8 56 0.00%
145 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 2 <1 2 100.00%
6 6 0 7 85.71%
0] <0 0 0.00%
149 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 0 0 0 100.00%
157 1 ANY DEER 26 1 10 1 100.00%
25 0 < 10 0 100.00%
25 0 9 0 100.00%
25 0 <9 0 100.00%
25 0 8 0 100.00%
25 0 < 8 0 100.00%
25 0 7 0 100.00%
25 0 <7 0 100.00%
25 0 6 0 100.00%
25 0 <6 0 100.00%
25 0 5 0 100.00%
25 0 <5 0 100.00%
25 1 4 1 100.00%
24 0 < 4 0 100.00%
24 2 3 2 100.00%
22 6 < 3 6 100.00%
16 13 2 13 100.00%
3 0 < 2 0 100.00%
3 3 1 21 14.29%
0 <1 49 0.00%
157 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 9 2 3 2 100.00%
7 0 <3 0 100.00%
7 0 2 0] 100.00%
7 0 < 2 0 100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
0.00%
100.00%
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83.61%
0.00%
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Success 0Odds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
57.84%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
39.34%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
216 0 < 4 0 100.00%
216 5 3 5 100.00%
211 8 <3 8 100.00%
203 10 2 10 100.00%
193 16 <2 16 100.00%
177 88 1 88 100.00%
89 20 <1 20 100.00%
69 71 0 366 18.85%
0] <0 0 0.00%
E REGION E GENERAL 298 1 5 1 100.00%
297 0 <5 0 100.00%
297 1 4 1 100.00%
296 2 < 4 2 100.00%
294 4 3 4 100.00%
290 0 <3 0 100.00%
290 9 2 9 100.00%
281 3 < 2 3 100.00%
278 35 1 35 100.00%
243 34 <1 34 100.00%
209 209 0 437 47 .83%
0 <0 0 0.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 480 2 6 2 100.00%
478 2 <6 2 100.00%
476 4 5 4 100.00%
472 0 <5 0 100.00%
472 6 4 6 100.00%
466 0 < 4 0 100.00%
466 0 3 0 100.00%
466 0 <3 0 100.00%
466 12 2 12 100.00%
454 6 < 2 6 100.00%
448 34 1 34 100.00%
414 28 <1 28 100.00%
386 389 0 746 51.74%
0 <0 0 0.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 164 2 11 2 100.00%
162 0 < 11 0 100.00%
162 6 10 6 100.00%
156 0 < 10 0 100.00%
156 6 9 6 100.00%
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Fiscal Division Page: 22
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
150 2 <9 2 100.00%
148 14 8 14 100.00%
134 3 < 8 3 100.00%
131 21 7 21 100.00%
110 31 <7 31 100.00%
79 79 6 97 81 .44%
0 <6 1210 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 267 1 11 1 100.00%
266 0 < 11 0 100.00%
266 0 10 0] 100.00%
266 0 < 10 0 100.00%
266 0 9 0 100.00%
266 0 <9 0 100.00%
266 2 8 2 100.00%
264 0 < 8 0 100.00%
264 1 7 1 100.00%
263 2 <7 2 100.00%
261 9 6 9 100.00%
252 5 <6 5 100.00%
247 18 5 18 100.00%
229 2 <5 2 100.00%
227 19 4 19 100.00%
208 34 < 4 34 100.00%
174 57 3 57 100.00%
117 77 <3 77 100.00%
40 40 2 180 22.22%
0 < 2 634 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 568 2 <5 2 100.00%
566 0 4 0 100.00%
566 0 < 4 0 100.00%
566 2 3 2 100.00%
564 0 < 3 0 100.00%
564 5 2 5 100.00%
559 4 <2 4 100.00%
555 25 1 25 100.00%
530 25 <1 25 100.00%
505 506 0 563 89.70%
0 <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 216 1 10 1 100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
88.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
457 0 6 0 100.00%
457 0 <6 0 100.00%
457 5 5 5 100.00%
452 0 <5 0 100.00%
452 0 4 0 100.00%
452 2 < 4 2 100.00%
450 2 3 2 100.00%
448 6 <3 6 100.00%
442 19 2 19 100.00%
423 31 <2 31 100.00%
392 151 1 151 100.00%
241 223 <1 223 100.00%
18 18 0 546 3.30%
0 <0 0 0.00%
T REGION T GENERAL 289 1 3 1 100.00%
288 0 < 3 0 100.00%
288 4 2 4 100.00%
284 0 <2 0 100.00%
284 4 1 4 100.00%
280 12 <1 12 100.00%
268 268 0 301 89.04%
0 <0 0 0.00%
w REGION W GENERAL 359 1 7 1 100.00%
358 2 <7 2 100.00%
356 1 6 1 100.00%
355 5 <6 5 100.00%
350 6 5 6 100.00%
344 0 <5 0 100.00%
344 1 4 1 100.00%
343 0 < 4 0 100.00%
343 10 3 10 100.00%
333 17 < 3 17 100.00%
316 22 2 22 100.00%
294 30 <2 30 100.00%
264 213 1 213 100.00%
51 51 <1 194 26.29%
0 <=0 431 0.00%
X REGION X GENERAL 218 1 6 1 100.00%
217 0 <6 0 100.00%
217 0 5 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
217 0 <5 0 100.00%
217 1 4 1 100.00%
216 0 < 4 0 100.00%
216 0 3 0] 100.00%
216 0 <3 0 100.00%
216 1 2 1 100.00%
215 0 < 2 0 100.00%
215 3 1 3 100.00%
212 9 <1 9 100.00%
203 136 0 136 100.00%
Y REGION Y GENERAL 1122 1 9 1 100.00%
1121 0 <9 0 100.00%
1121 0 8 0 100.00%
1121 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1121 0 7 0 100.00%
1121 0 <7 0 100.00%
1121 1 6 1 100.00%
1120 0 <6 0 100.00%
1120 1 5 1 100.00%
1119 0 <5 0 100.00%
1119 1 4 1 100.00%
1118 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1118 8 3 8 100.00%
1110 0 <3 0 100.00%
1110 5 2 5 100.00%
1105 6 < 2 6 100.00%
1099 152 1 152 100.00%
947 138 <1 138 100.00%
809 809 0 1567 51.63%
0] <0 0 0.00%



